

Karan Singh vs. Vijay Chauhan

Cr. Revision No. 227 of 2024

20.04.2024 Present:

Mr. Ajay Kumar Dhiman, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

April 20, 2024
tarun