

Karam Singh vs. Vijay Chauhan

Cr. Revision No.227 of 2024

10.12.2024 **Present:** Petitioner in person with Mr. Ajay Kumar
Dhiman, Advocate.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list on 21.12.2024.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

December 10, 2024
(reena)