

Karam Chand Vs. Vijay Chauhan

Cr. Revision No. 227/2024

21.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Dhiman, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list on **30.12.2024**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

21st December, 2024
(raman)